APEROL SOUR

APEROL SPRITZ

BLUE PARADISE
FRENCH MARTINI
GREEN ISLAND
MARGARITA

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO
PINEAPPLE MOJITO
MANGO CHILLI MARGARITA
AMARETTO SOUR

BIRD OF PARADISE
COSMOPOLITAN
ESPRESSO MARTINI
LYCHEE MARTINI
NEGRONI

OLD FASHIONED
PINEAPPLE MAITAI
TIRAMISU MARTINI
LONG ISLAND

FRESH & COOL
LEMON COOL
LYCHEE RASPBERRY
TROPICAL BLISS
VIRGIN MOJITO
WATERMELON KISS

TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE
AFFOGATO - NON
AFFOGATO - ALC

LIQOUR COFFEE

COCKTAILS

Gin, Aperol, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Egg white

Aperol, Prosecco, soda water, fresh orange

Vodka, Blue curacgao, pineapple juice & lime juice
Chambord, Vodka, Pineapple juice & Lime juice

Midori, Gin, Pineapple juice & Lime juice

Espolon Tequila and Cointreau served w/ fresh lime juice
Mint, Lime, Rum, Passionfruit Puree, Sugar syrup

Plantation Pineapple Rum, soda water, lemonade, lime, mint
Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon juice, Mango syrup, Chilli
Amaretto, Lemon juice, Sugar & Bitters

Malibu, Midori, Pineapple Juice, Mango Puree and lime juice
Vodka, Cranberry juice, Lemon juice, Cointreu

Espresso ,Vanilla vodka ,Kahlua,Coffee liquor

Vodka, Lychee liqour, Lychee, sugar & Lemon juice

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Bourbon, sugar, bitters

Rum, Cointreau, pineapple & orange juice, peach schnapps
Amaretto,Creme de cacao, Coffee liquor & Espresso

Vodka, tequila, Triple sec, Gin, White rum topped with coke

MOCKTAILS

Passionfruit pulp, pineapple juice, grapefruit juice ,lime
Fresh Lime, Pineapple juice, Orange juice, Lemonade
Fresh Lime, Lychee, Raspberry cordial, Lemonade, soda
Passionfruit pulp, mango puree’, pineapple &orange juice
Simple syrup, fresh mint, lime & lemonade over ice

Watermelon syrup, Strawberry, Orange juice, mint & Soda

HOT DRINKS
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green

Made with love and Chocolate Powder
Espresso Coffee, Vanilla Icecream
Frangelico, Cointreau, Kahlua, Baileys, Butterscotch

Irish (Jamiesons), Jamaican, Mexican (Kahlua)

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Tonic Water, Soda Water,

Lemonade/ Soda Lime & Bitters

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$28.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$6.00
$8.00
$12.00
$18.00
$18.00

Gls / Pint / Jug
$5.5, $8, $13.5
$5.5, $8, $13.5



